Space Diary

Click on the room name to view more information.

Hilton Bayfront - Friday, November 11, 2022

9:00 AM
Room 10:00 AM
Cobalt 500 DS-PA

(Max Capacity: 150

Cobalt 501 A th Ferret Bra
(Max Capacity: 45

Cobalt 501 B th Ferret Bra
(Max Capacity: 45

Cobalt 501 C th Ferret Bra
(Max Capacity: 75

Cobalt 502 A
(Max Capacity: 40

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM

9:00 A

9:00 A

9:00 A

Cobalt 502 B
(Max Capacity: 45

Cobalt 520
(Max Capacity: 65

Sapphire 400 A
(Max Capacity: 85

12:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00PM

2:00PM
3:00 PM

4:00P

3:00 PM 4:00 PM

4:00 PM 5:00 PM

da ovembe 0 OP 6

da ovembe 0 OP 6
00P 0P

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM

8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Sapphire 400 B
(Max Capacity: 85

Sapphire 402
(Max Capacity: 40

Sapphire 410 A
(Max Capacity: 65

Sapphire410 B
(Max Capacity: 65

Sapphire 411 A
(Max Capacity: 40
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Room

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

2:00PM
3:00 PM

3:00PM
4:00 PM

4.00PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM

8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Sapphire411 B
(Max Capacity: 40

Sapphire Ballroom A
(Max Capacity: 250

Sapphire Ballroom B
(Max Capacity: 180

Sapphire Ballroom C
(Max Capacity: 180

Sapphire Ballroom D
(Max Capacity: 250

Sapphire Ballroom E
(Max Capacity: 200

Sapphire Ballroom F
(Max Capacity: 120

Sapphire Ballroom G
(Max Capacity: 120

Sapphire Ballroom H
(Max Capacity: 200

Sapphire Ballroom |
(Max Capacity: 200

Sapphire Ballroom J
(Max Capacity: 120

Sapphire Ballroom K
(Max Capacity: 120

Sapphire Ballroom L
(Max Capacity: 200

Sapphire Ballroom M
(Max Capacity: 250

Sapphire Ballroom N
(Max Capacity: 180

Sapphire Ballroom O
(Max Capacity: 180
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9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00PM 1:00PM 2:00PM 3:00PM 4:00 PM 500 PM 6:00 PM 7:00PM 8:00PM
10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00PM

[Sapphire Ballroom P
(Max Capacity: 250

Sapphire Boardroom
(Max Capacity: 0

Sapphire Green Room
(Max Capacity: 0
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Manchester Hyatt - Friday, November 11, 2022

Room

4TH FLOOR POOL
DECK
(Max Capacity: 0

9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM
10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

Cortez Hill A
(Max Capacity: 0

Cortez Hill B
(Max Capacity: 0

Cortez HillC
(Max Capacity: 0

Cove
(Max Capacity: 54

Harbor Ballroom A
(Max Capacity: 240

Harbor Ballroom B
(Max Capacity: 240

Celebration of the Scientific Career of Mortimer Mishkin Friday, November 11,2022 8:00 AM- 5:00 PM

Harbor Ballroom C
(Max Capacity: 240

Harbor Ballroom D
(Max Capacity: 200

Harbor Ballroom E
(Max Capacity: 200

Harbor Ballroom F
(Max Capacity: 200

Harbor Ballroom G
(Max Capacity: 250

Harbor Ballroom H
(Max Capacity: 250

Harbor Ballroom |
(Max Capacity: 250

Mission Beach A
(Max Capacity: 60

Space Release to the Hotel Friday, November 11,2022 7:00 AM-11:00 PM
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9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:.00 AM 12:00PM 1:00 PM 2:00PM 3:00PM 4.00PM 5:00 PM

6:00 PM 7.00PM 8:00 PM
10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM

Mission Beach B Space Release to the Hotel Friday, November 11,2022 7:00 AM-11:00 PM
(Max Capacity: 60

Mission Beach C Space Release to the Hotel Friday, November 11,2022 7:00 AM-11:00 PM

(Max Capacity: 60

ODC-SCI Data Sharlng Fest Friday, November 11,2022 8:30 AM- 8:00 PM

Pier
(Max Capacity: 54

Promenade A
(Max Capacity: 54

Promenade B ODC-SCI Data Sharing Fest Friday, November 11,2022 8:30 AM- 8:00 PM
(Max Capacity: 54

SEAVIEW
(Max Capacity: 0
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Marriott Marquis - Friday, November 11, 2022

Room

Balboa
(Max Capacity: 65

9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM
10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM

Cardiff
(Max Capacity: 80

Carlsbad
(Max Capacity: 50

Catalina
(Max Capacity: 80

A orage # da ovembe 0 8:00 A 9:00P

5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM
6:00 PM 7:00PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

Conference Room 1
(Max Capacity: 8

Conference Room 2
(Max Capacity: 8

Conference Room 3
(Max Capacity: 8

Coronado
(Max Capacity: 100

Informal Council Gathering Friday,
November 11,2022 7:00 PM-9:00 PM

Coronado Terrace
(Max Capacity: 500

Informal Council Gathering Friday,
November 11,2022 7:00 PM- 9:00 PM

Dana Point
(Max Capacity: 12

Del Mar
(Max Capacity: 70

Encinitas
(Max Capacity: 13

Council Office Friday, November 11,2022 6:00 AM- 9:00 PM

LaCosta
(Max Capacity: 80

LaJolla
(Max Capacity: 12

LaMesa
(Max Capacity: 12



javascript:editRoom(1001);
javascript:viewRoomSet(1015)
javascript:editRoom(1068);
javascript:editRoom(1072);
javascript:viewRoomSet(1011)
javascript:editRoom(1070);
javascript:editRoom(1073);
javascript:editRoom(1074);
javascript:editRoom(1069);
javascript:editRoom(1071);
javascript:viewRoomSet(1016)
javascript:editRoom(1003);
javascript:viewRoomSet(1016)
javascript:editRoom(1004);
javascript:editRoom(1005);
javascript:viewRoomSet(1427)
javascript:editRoom(1006);
javascript:editRoom(1007);
javascript:editRoom(1008);
javascript:editRoom(1009);

Room

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM 12:00PM 1:00 PM 2:00PM 3:00PM 4.00PM
12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
7.00PM

7.00PM
8:00 PM

8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Laguna
(Max Capacity: 40

Leucadia
(Max Capacity: 60

Malibu
(Max Capacity: 35

Marina Ballroom D
(Max Capacity: 350

Marina Ballroom E
(Max Capacity: 350

riday, November 11,2022 11:30 AM- 6:00 PM

Advances in Motor Learning Friday, November 11,2022 1:00 PM- 7:30 PM

Marina Ballroom F
(Max Capacity: 350

S4SN Symposium Friday, November 11,2022 12:30 PM-7:00 PM

Marina Ballroom G
(Max Capacity: 400

Marriott BallFoom
Foyer
(Max Capacity: 0

Achieving Higher Resolution in Neuroendocrinology Friday, November 11,2022 1:00 PM- 7:00 PM

Marriott Ballroom
Registration - East
(Max Capacity: 0

Marriott Grand Blrm
#1
(Max Capacity: 150

Marriott Grand BIrm
#10
(Max Capacity: 150

Marriott Grand Blrm
#11
(Max Capacity: 200

Marriott Grand Blrm
#12
(Max Capacity: 200

Marriott Grand Blrm
#13
(Max Capacity: 200

Marriott Grand Blrm
#2
(Max Capacity: 200

Marriott Grand BIrm
#3
(Max Capacity: 200
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Room

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

2:00PM
3:00PM

3:00PM
4:00 PM

4.00PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM

8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Marriott Grand Blrm
#4
(Max Capacity: 200

Marriott Grand Blrm
#5
(Max Capacity: 410

Marriott Grand Blrm
#6
(Max Capacity: 410

Marriott Grand Blrm
#7
(Max Capacity: 0

Marriott Grand Blrm
#8
(Max Capacity: 400

Marriott Grand Blrm
#9
(Max Capacity: 400

Miramar
(Max Capacity: 80

Mission Hills
(Max Capacity: 95

Newport Beach
(Max Capacity: 40

Oceanside
(Max Capacity: 40

Pacific Ballroom 14
(Max Capacity: 160

Pacific Ballroom 15
(Max Capacity: 195

Pacific Ballroom 16
(Max Capacity: 195

Pacific Ballroom 17
(Max Capacity: 205

Pacific Ballroom 18
(Max Capacity: 390

Pacific Ballroom 19
(Max Capacity: 390
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9:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

2:00PM
3:00 PM

3:00PM
4:00 PM

4.00PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM

8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Pacific Ballroom 20
(Max Capacity: 0

Pacific Ballroom 21
(Max Capacity: 390

Pacific Ballroom 22
(Max Capacity: 390

Pacific Ballroom 23
(Max Capacity: 160

Pacific Ballroom 24
(Max Capacity: 195

Pacific Ballroom 25
(Max Capacity: 195

Pacific Ballroom 26
(Max Capacity: 205

Palomar
(Max Capacity: 65

PointLoma
(Max Capacity: 95

Presidio 1
(Max Capacity: 50

Presidio 2
(Max Capacity: 50

Rancho SantaFe1
(Max Capacity: 50

Rancho SantaFe2
(Max Capacity: 90

Rancho SantaFe3
(Max Capacity: 60

San Diego Ballroom A
(Max Capacity: 350

San Diego Ballroom B
(Max Capacity: 500
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Room

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

2:00PM
3:00PM

3:00PM
4:00 PM

4.00PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM 7:00PM 8:00 PM
7.00PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

San Diego Ballroom C
(Max Capacity: 350

Santa Rosa
(Max Capacity: 140

Solana
(Max Capacity: 85

Sorrento Room- VIP
Office
(Max Capacity: 0

Temecula #1
(Max Capacity: 40

Space Release to the Hotel Friday, November 11,2022 6:00 PM -
11:00 PM

[Temecula #2
(Max Capacity: 40

Space Release to the Hotel Friday, November 11,2022 6:00 PM -
11:00 PM

[Temecula #3
(Max Capacity: 40

11:00 PM

[Temecula #4
(Max Capacity: 40

Space Release to the Hotel Friday, November 11,2022 6:00 PM -
11:.00 PM

Space Release to the Hotel Friday, November 11,2022 6:00 PM -

Torrey Pines 1
(Max Capacity: 40

Torrey Pines 2
(Max Capacity: 50

Torrey Pines 3
(Max Capacity: 70

ista
(Max Capacity: 40
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SDCC - Friday, November 11, 2022

9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00PM 3:00PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00PM 8:00 PM
Room 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM
10
(Max Capacity: 280
11A
(Max Capacity: 220
11B

(Max Capacity: 220

12
(Max Capacity: 84

13
(Max Capacity: 75

14A
(Max Capacity: 230

14B
(Max Capacity: 230

15A
(Max Capacity: 235

15B
(Max Capacity: 230

16A
(Max Capacity: 230

Press Conference Room Set Up Wednesday, November 9, 2022 8:00 AM - Friday, November 11,2022 5:00 PM

Press Room Set Up Tuesday, November 8, 2022 9:00 AM - Friday, November 11,2022 5:00 PM

16B
(Max Capacity: 230

17A
(Max Capacity: 230

17B
(Max Capacity: 230

18
(Max Capacity: 84

19
(Max Capacity: 72

DLM Office/Storage Thursday, November 10,2022 7:00 AM - Wednesday, November 16, 2022 7:00 PM
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2
(Max Capacity: 340

21
(Max Capacity: 84

22
(Max Capacity: 168

Temporary Personnel Training Friday, November 11,2022 9:00 AM-1:00 PM

AIS Storage Room 2 Monday, November 7, 2022 7:00 AM - Thursday, November 17,2022 3:00 PM

23A
(Max Capacity: 112

23B
(Max Capacity: 112

23C
(Max Capacity: 117

24A
(Max Capacity: 126

24B
(Max Capacity: 126

24C
(Max Capacity: 140

25A
(Max Capacity: 143

9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:.00PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM
Room 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:.00 PM 3:.00PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM
1A
(Max Capacity: 220
1B
(Max Capacity: 220

Data Analysis Applications for Neuroscientists Friday, November 11,2022 9:00 AM- 4:00 PM

Data Analysis Applications for Neuroscientists Friday, November 11,2022 9:00 AM- 4:00 PM

s for Neuroscientists Friday, November 11,2022 9:00 AM- 4:00 PM

Molecular and Cellular Cognition Symposium Friday, November 11,2022 9:00 AM- 5:00 PM

Molecular and Cellular Cognition Symposium Friday, November 11,2022 9:00 AM- 5:00 PM

Molecular and Cellular Cognition Symposium Friday, November 11,2022 9:00 AM- 5:00 PM

25B
(Max Capacity: 154

25C
(Max Capacity: 154

26A
(Max Capacity: 154

Production Transport Staff Training Meeting Friday, November 11,2022 11:00 AM-
3:.00PM

26B
(Max Capacity: 156
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27A
(Max Capacity: 78

27B
(Max Capacity: 97

28A
(Max Capacity: 143

28B
(Max Capacity: 143

28C
(Max Capacity: 143

28D
(Max Capacity: 143

28E
(Max Capacity: 154

29A
(Max Capacity: 168

29B
(Max Capacity: 168

29C
(Max Capacity: 168

29D
(Max Capacity: 168

3

(Max Capacity: 280

30A Responsible Conduct of Research Short Course: Tackling Challenges in DataManagement, Collection, and
Max Capacity: 168 Analysis Friday, November 11,2022 1:00 PM- 5:30 PM

30B Responsible Conduct of Research Short Course: Tackling Challenges in DataManagement, Collection, and
Max Capacity: 168 Analysis Friday, November 11,2022 1:00 PM- 5:30 PM

30C Responsible Conduct of Research Short Course: Tackling Challenges in DataManagement, Collection, and
Max Capacity: 168 Analysis Friday, November 11,2022 1:00 PM- 5:30 PM

30D

(Max Capacity: 168
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30E
(Max Capacity: 168

31A
(Max Capacity: 168

31B
(Max Capacity: 168

31C
(Max Capacity: 168

32A
(Max Capacity: 168

32B
(Max Capacity: 168

33A
(Max Capacity: 168

33B
(Max Capacity: 168

33C
(Max Capacity: 168

1
(Max Capacity: 280

5A
(Max Capacity: 220

5B
(Max Capacity: 220

6A
(Max Capacity: 1040

6B
(Max Capacity: 1040

6C
(Max Capacity: 560

6D
(Max Capacity: 442



javascript:editRoom(1220);
javascript:editRoom(1221);
javascript:editRoom(1222);
javascript:editRoom(1223);
javascript:editRoom(1224);
javascript:editRoom(1225);
javascript:editRoom(1226);
javascript:editRoom(1227);
javascript:editRoom(1228);
javascript:editRoom(1172);
javascript:editRoom(1229);
javascript:editRoom(1230);
javascript:editRoom(1231);
javascript:editRoom(1232);
javascript:editRoom(1233);
javascript:editRoom(1234);

9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:.00 AM 12:00PM 1:00 PM 2:00PM 3:00PM 4.00PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7.00PM 8:00 PM
Room 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7.00PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

6E
(Max Capacity: 442

6F
(Max Capacity: 560

7A
(Max Capacity: 200

7B
(Max Capacity: 230

8 A orage Roo onday, Novembe 0 00 A day, Novembe 0 00P
(Max Capacity: 340

9
(Max Capacity: 280

IArt of NS, Sails
(Max Capacity: 0

|Attendee Services,
Sails
(Max Capacity: 0

Badge Pick-Up, Lobby Badge Pick Up Friday, November 11,2022 12:00 PM - Wednesday, November 16, 2022 5:00 PM
A, Lobby D, & Lobby F
(Max Capacity: 0

Ballroom 20
Workroom A
(Max Capacity: 0

Ballroom 20ABCD
(Max Capacity: 4800

Box Office A Scooter Storage Friday, November 11,2022 7:00 AM - Wednesday, November 16, 2022 5:00 PM
(Max Capacity: 0

Box Office E Shuttle Office Thursday, November 10, 2022 8:00 AM - Wednesday, November 16,2022 7:00 PM
(Max Capacity: 0

Box Office G First Aid Services Monday, November 7, 2022 7:00 AM - Wednesday, November 16,2022 11:00 PM
(Max Capacity: 0

EIELIEOIVRSEISE Business Office Thursday, November 10, 2022 8:00 AM - Wednesday, November 16, 2022 7:00 PM
(Max Capacity: 0

[ehNe)ilA W1V CDS Office Wednesday, November 9, 2022 8:00 AM - Wednesday, November 16,2022 7:00 PM
(Max Capacity: 0
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9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:.00 AM 12:00PM 1:00 PM 2:00PM 3:00PM 4.00PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7.00PM 8:00 PM
10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM

[RGlodVERE =il Exhibit Management Office Monday, November 7, 2022 9:00 AM - Thursday, November 17,2022 12:00 PM
Office, Lobby D

(Max Capacity: 0

Exhibitor Lounge, Exhibitor Lounge Set Up Tuesday, November 8, 2022 9:00 AM - Saturday, November 12,2022 7:00 PM
Lobby D
(Max Capacity: 0

Grad Fair, Sails
Pavilion
(Max Capacity: 0

Halls B-H Exh|b|t Hall Move In Monday, November 7, 2022 8:00 AM - Saturday, November 12,2022 6:00 PM
(Max Capacity: 44070

[REESLIELESOIVIN Headquarters Office Wednesday, November 9, 2022 9:00 AM - Wednesday, November 16, 2022 6:00 PM
Sails Pavilion
(Max Capacity: 0

Info Booth, Lobby D &
Sails
(Max Capacity: 0

[EECRCUEEIES ANl Exhibitor Lead Retrieval Desk Wednesday, November 9, 2022 8:00 AM - Wednesday, November 16,2022 7:00 PM
Hall B
(Max Capacity: 0

NeuroJobs, Sails
Pavilion
(Max Capacity: 0

Overflow, Hall A Featured & Special Lecture Overflow Room Friday, November 11,2022 10:00 AM - Wednesday, November 16,2022 4:00 PM
(Max Capacity: 4500

Poster Session, Halls
B-H
(Max Capacity: 44010

Show Office A
(Max Capacity: 0

Show Office B Security Office Monday, November 7, 2022 7:00 AM - Friday, November 18,2022 6:00 PM
(Max Capacity: 0

Show Office C Freight/Shipping Monday, November 7, 2022 8:00 AM - Wednesday, November 16,2022 8:00 PM
(Max Capacity: 0

Show Office D Senior Staff Office Monday, November 7,2022 9:00 AM - Wednesday, November 16,2022 6:00 PM
(Max Capacity: 0

Show Office E
(Max Capacity: 0

Show Office F
(Max Capacity: 0
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9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:.00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00PM 3:00PM 4.00PM 5:00 PM

6:00 PM 7:00PM 8:00 PM
Room 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM

6:00 PM 7.00PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

Show Office G
(Max Capacity: 0

Show Office H
(Max Capacity: 0

Shuttle Info, Lobby E
(Max Capacity: 0

Staff Meal Room, Sails
(Max Capacity: 0

Staff Meal Room Friday, November 11,2022 11:30 AM - 2:30 PM

SeulIIXCOIREIS Staff Work Room Tuesday, November 8, 2022 9:00 AM - Wednesday, November 16, 2022 6:00 PM
(Max Capacity: 0

LCW RIS Registration Temporary Staff Lounge Friday, November 11,2022 8:00 AM - Wednesday, November 16,2022 6:00 PM
Pavilion

(Max Capacity: 0
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	Manchester Hyatt - Friday, November 11, 2022
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